Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-703 CREDIT RECOV (CROSS KEYS) 6/2 - 6/25 (M-F) 7:30A-4P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:37 AM WOODACRES RD, 30345 & JORDAN TER, 30345 1 1
06:39 AM  DERING CIR ,30345 & CAPEHART CIR ,30345 1 2
06:40 AM 2615 OAK SHADOW LA ,30345 SIERRA VILLAGE APTS (ENT) 1 3
06:45 AM 2400 JOHNSON RD ,30345 VALLEY OAK APTS (ENTRANCE) 6 9
06:47 AM 2500 NORTHEAST EXPY ,30345 ANDERSON @ CLAIRMONT APT 1 10
06:51 AM 2924 CLAIRMONT RD ,30329 @ TWENTYNINE24 BROOKHAVEN 2 12
06:56 AM 3028 CLAIRMONT RD ,30329 IVY PLACE APTS 5 17
07:01 AM  CLAIRMONT RD, 30329 & WINDMONT DR ATLANTIC BROOKHAVEN APTS 1 18
07:05 AM 3703 BUFORD HWY ,30329 HIGHLAND KNOLL APTS 1 19
07:10 AM 3659 BUFORD HWY, 30329 SIERRA GARDENS APTS (2ND ENT) 1 20
07:15 AM 3649 BUFORD HWY, 30329 @ VILLA DE LAS COLINAS 2 4 24
07:21 AM 3579 BUFORD HWY, 30329 ROYALE APTS 3 27
07:25 AM 1750 BRIARWOOD RD ,30329 RESERVE@ BROOKHAVEN APTS 2 29
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: CROSS KEYS HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kx*x*x

End of Run: 529.804

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

05/15/2025 Page 1



